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Type

340 E34
340 E37
410 E37
410 E42

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

EUROTRAKKEREUROTRAKKEREUROTRAKKEREUROTRAKKER 128100045System No.:

IVECO

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

3.
28865288652886528865
42075779
42090154

28397283972839728397
41000448

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

28203282032820328203
8137150
8162322
41011873

28205282052820528205
41012069
41000486

340 E34

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

41012068
41000802

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

8160365

2.
28873288732887328873
42075778
42090023
42081440


